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Twos(7)

CHARITY DRAW

SENIOR RESULTS 2024
STUART BLYTHMAN SENIOR SALVER

ENTRIES 57

BOB MANSER
JOHN WATSON
ROGER FRY
TONY SCUTT

TIM NAYLOR 7TH

NEIL TAYLOR 10TH
KEVIN BUTTON 7TH & 13TH

JOHN GRAY

37 PTS B9 20PTS
37 PTS B9 18 PTS
36 PTS B9 19 PTS
36 PTS B9 17 PTS

MARK CHAMBERS 7TH
JOHN BRYANT 7TH
PAUL SIRRELL 10TH

PRIZES
£50.00
£40.00
£30.00
£20.00

£8.14ea

£28.50



