## SENIOR RESULTS 2024 STUART BLYTHMAN SENIOR SALVER

	ENTRIES 57		PRIZES
FIRST	BOB MANSER	37 PTS B9 20PTS	£50.00
SECOND THIRD	JOHN WATSON ROGER FRY	37 PTS B9 18 PTS 36 PTS B9 19 PTS	£40.00 £30.00
FOURTH	TONY SCUTT	36 PTS B9 17 PTS	£20.00
Twos(7)	TIM NAYLOR 7TH NEIL TAYLOR 10TH KEVIN BUTTON 7TH & 13TH	MARK CHAMBERS 7TH JOHN BRYANT 7TH PAUL SIRRELL 10TH	£8.14ea
CHARITY DRAW	JOHN GRAY		£28.50